INS. CASE OWNER	cc6, Ma.	1900 6048 / WBBS 4/ IDAG	
Sarveyor:		SIGNMENT 51414	
Pre-ussign / CCU	/FTE	Registered in Merimen:	1
-	(MC CCIPB	Claim No . 8409 90867656	
Insured Vehicle No		Change 10	-
Name of Insured	I'm LOT BUN	Policy No. : (\$100 80 51)	
Insured Tel No.	: HP:	Make/Model: GUBATEN.	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A: 414/19	Place of Accident: Phys quu U wTen	
Is driver the owner	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident :		
If NO, Driver Nat	Western Commence and the Commence of the Comme	OLGIA PERGRE VER ING . THOU REPORT VERSION	
Driver Tel		OI GIA REPORT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO Insured Liability: % Final? Yes / No	0
577 296		Final : Tel/No	
	<u> </u>		-
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time			
	TOTAL S	STAGE DATE/P	TC
26/4 -	call of agreed to settle awave.	Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
	SED TISHE, SEND LOT	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
- 35 -	Charles of the day of the control of	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	
7/5 -	DV IN FILE PASS TO CHT TO CHELL.	After chill ltr to OI: 7 277 1419	
105	file pass to Admin to close.		Lef.
	The property of the property o	Documentation Check List: Handler Typi Notification lir (if non-pickup)	ast
		After call ltr to OI	\vdash
		Authorisation To Act	
		Release Voucher	
		Final Repair Bill:	
		Car Rental Invoice:	
		Towing Invoice	
		LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
		PR:	-
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
		LOD	
TOTAL CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF		Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Others:	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	Confirm by:	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 2/14/19 16-10m/Confirm with NAV		
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	77111111	
Repair Cost (W/ UST)	S\$ 657 00	Rear Ended TP	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ 400 (4 days) * \$100		
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ - (\$ x days)	CONTY RENT	
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	S\$ - (\$ x days) LOR+LOU LOR+LOU Tick on	17 6 0	
GIA/LTA Search	SS 2:00 LOR+LOI Tick on	ly one;	
Medical:	55 -	Claim status: Numal/Reject/Private Settle	
Disbursement:	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Indep		
Legal Cost	55	3) Survey fee: 470000	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT		0.60	
	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Catl	10/1
Payce 1: Payce 2: (Stiffer if N.A.)	SS 6000 00 Name 1: Falte	Ch Auto Pte Ltd " hold	1
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ Name 2: S\$ Name 3:	MICH	
A STATE OF THE STA	javanis 2.		







EFFECTIVE DATE

base 3 Motor cars with unladen weight == 3000kg with == 7 03 Jun 200 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg

NP 425A





Certificate of Insurance

: SITZ9631

: KNAFU411LA5127374

: LAM WAI SHING

: 30 Seo 2018

: 29 Sep 2019

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ALT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5083649937-02 Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance 4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classe: of Persons entitled to drives

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 139) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A **EXCESS (SECTION 2)** : \$\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : N/A

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF ADDITIONAL EXCESS

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES INSURE WITH COE : NO NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE ; NO

: LAM WAI SHING EXCESS WAIVER : LAM WAI KEUNG PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A

NAMED DRIVER (1)

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS NAMED DRIVER (2) HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: I:NSURE SERVICE & AGENCY (00000610555)

Date of Issue

: 20 Sep 2018 14:54 hrs

FOR NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Date: 12.04.2019

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES SJT 2963J / SMC 5516B ON 04.04.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SJT 2963J , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SMC 5516B . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	6,929.00
3)	GIA Search Fee	5	2.00
2)	Loss of Rental	\$	400.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	S	6,527.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

c) GIA Search Result

e) GIA Report

g) Insurance Certificate

b) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

d) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

f) I/C & Driving Licence

h] Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

For FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC6/AIG19006048/Ugb3

25 April 2019

TAN LEE BOON 86 PUNGGOL CENTRAL #08-15 SINGAPORE 828720

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMC 5516B AND SJT 2963J ON 04/04/2019

We refer to the above accident. We are the Appointed Surveyor and Loss Adjuster Company by your Motor Insurer (AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.) to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

This is to inform you that we received a Third Party Claim from SJT 2963J.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Cecilia Chong Case Handler DID: 6749 4274

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

DATE : 4.4.2019
TO : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
RE : ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. STT 2963T /SMC 5516B
ALONG Punggol central infront bus stop No. 65289 ON 4.4.2019
of (NRIC No./ROC No.) 583707+4E
owner of vehicle no
I/We further agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above-mentioned claim cost which may arisen therewith.
Signature of Owner:
Name of Owner :

*** This Discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim and/or uninsured losses claim in a later date. Further, the settlement terms herein should not be used as an Evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

RELEASE VOUCHER

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>Fastech Auto Pte Ltd</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>SS6,920.00</u>(Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SJT 2963J</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>04/04/2019</u> (date) along <u>PUNGGOL CENTRAL</u> involving vehicle no/s <u>SMC 5516B</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 05/04/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>VINCENT LAM WAI SHING</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SJT 2963J</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SJT 2963J (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of	(month) 20 19 (year)
OKS (LKK)	FAS CONTROLLED
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

TAX INVOICE

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Tax Invoice: 21018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claim Department

Date

:12.04.2019

Vehicle No

:SJT 2963J

Make/Model : KIA CERATO

Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date : 04.04.2019

Claim No

Reference

: 0419 -21018

Policy No

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

6100.00

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

6100.00

GST @ 7% : S\$

427.00

Amount Due : S\$

6527.00

for FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST

DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No: 6745 8520 / 6746 5786

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: VINCENT LAM WAI SHING

Invoice : DCR-2019-04-02

Date: 08.04.2019

Agreement No: 20653 Payment Term: LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle: SJQ 5527G (0419-21018)

400.00

Rental Period from 04.04.2019

to

08.04.2019

E. & O. E.

Total \$

400.00

XIAO QIAN

for Dynamic Car Rental

Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.
TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928457K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 20653

Vincent	Lam Wai sl	าริกาล		MANE	MODEL		
ADDRESS		7	5312 53771	DIESE	EL I	PETROL	E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F
			KM N			A TIME IN	
			10M			4.2019 & TIME OU	
			DUT		4,1	1.2019	4.11 pm
			DRIVEN		TIME	USED	
NAMED DRIVER							
583707446	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE		HOURS	0.88		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	4	DAYB	0.88	100	\$ 400
ADD NAMED DRIVER				WEEKS	0.88		
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	- N	IONTHS	055		
PASSPORT NO	SSPORT NO DATE OF ISSUE PLACE OF ISSUE		BY INITIALLING, F AGREES TO PAY A	OD FEE	SUE-T	OTAL	\$400
IMPORTANT NOTES:			FOR COLLISION DA WAIVER (C.D.W.)	MAGES			
This vehicle is licemond to carry 04 No rehand will be given for vehicle No refund will be given for period i	NATURE BOOKS				TOTAL	RENTAL	
	ter section I & II in any accident pt	us has of earnings white donaged sehole			DELIVERY FEE		
Vehicle require during office hour or	nly		**		COLL	ECTION FEE	
No Service on Public Holiday and	Sunday.		X				
EXCESS: "Sec I - Used in Sipone Only :SGD "Sec II - Used in Sipone Only :SGC "Sec I - Used Outside Sipone Only	12000		PER DAY PER	WEEK	PER MO	ONTH	
"See II - Used Outside Sigore Only Wiscreen Excess III Sigore SGD1 Wisconen Excess Outside Sigore	00		BY INITIALLING, F AGREES TO PAY A FOR PERSONAL AD	DO FEE			
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS Geographical areas: Simpleme Driver must be:	B. West Muleyein.		INSURANCE (P.A.I.)				
at 18 years old and above. It holding a valid relevant class.	of strying Science		X				
Additional Own Damage Excess at age 22 to 23 years out; by age 66 to 70 years out;			PER DAY PER	WEEK	PER MO S	HEINE	
loonest string experience or 1	look at wat note 5 hears to find	papers or the relevant classes of driving	PREPAYMENT		TOTAL	CHARGE	
Additional All Claims excess of S a) is 18 years old to 21 years oil b) is 71 years old and above en	t and/or	ediumaned tilvens who	CHECK		DEPO	9/1	
c) with driving experience of less	s then if year on the relevant class		CASH				
		all expensive and important flems to be possible for any reporting of such losses.	RECEIPT NO		NETT	CHARGE	
* Hirer is liable to pay first \$4000 u is under repair	nder section i & V in any accidant	plus loss of earning white damage yethole				200000	
Hirer is responsible for Additions the THIRD PARTY DAMAG			AMOUNT DUE / RE	FUND	П		
HAVE READ THE TERMS OF THIS RENTAL AGREEM							
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES H	ерето об тне		DAY OF				
	(- //			10			
/	TX/			IX			
	VV		1	M			

04/04/2019



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-052938

Date of Request:

04/04/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

quiry Date

04/04/2019

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SMC5516B

Accident Date

04/04/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.
SMC5516B	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	07/07/2018-06/07/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

04/04/2019 Invoice



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-052938

Date of Request:

04/04/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

inquiry Date

04/04/2019

Enquiry By

Tang Kok Wee, Allan

TP Vehicle No.

SMC5516B 04/04/2019

Accident Date

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

2.00

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth ed	Status		
Main	05 Apr 2019 Edit Reg		05 Apr 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$6,100.00 Edit Estima		5,100.00 liew Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documen	ts	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	TAN LEE	BOON, ID: 5730	06123							
Main Claimant:	VINCENT	LAM WAI SHING	G, ID: S8370744E							
Vehicle Res No.:	SJT296	33		Da	te of Loss:		9 13:00 - :59 hs and 5 Days Fr	rom LTA Reg Da	te (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	TP / 850	9908676SG			licy/Cover te No.:	180008050	3 (Comprehensi	ve)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SMC5516	8			licy No. laimant):	5083649937-02				
				Ex	cess:					
Repairer:	Fastech A	uto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6	, #01-46/48/5	Autobay,	417883 Kak	Bukit - Tel: 674	65405		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-6-	19-3000 .	[Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff,	Saliha] Saliha.	Syed-	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Teli						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	indled by I	MARCUS CH	JA] [Final F	Rpt due 16/04	/2019]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					v	iew All Comp	ose Case Mail	
 AIG_SG 	(08/04/2019)	Request To Up	load TP GIA Repor	t						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All 5	search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete	
Due Dat No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?	

Claim Documents

*SJT2963J (8509908676SG)

[SMC5516B]

TP

VINCENT LAM WAI SHING

Apr 4 2019 1:00PM

[TAN LEE BOON]

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
Νö	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
3	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Listaine	Thumbnail	-
1	08/05/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	1
2	08/05/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	08/05/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	08/05/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
5	08/05/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	4
6	08/05/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	08/05/19 09:15	General View	0	Load 3PG	S
8	08/05/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	50
9	08/05/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	08/05/19 09:15	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	08/05/19 09:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	08/05/19 09:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	08/05/19 09:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	08/05/19 09:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	08/05/19 09:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	08/05/19 09:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	08/05/19 09:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	08/05/19 09:16	General View	0	Load JPG	50
19	08/05/19 09:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	08/05/19 09:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	08/05/19 09:17	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
22	08/05/19 09:17	General View	0	Load JPG	120
23	08/05/19 09:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	08/05/19 09:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	08/05/19 09:17	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
26	08/05/19 09:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	08/05/19 09:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	08/05/19 09:17	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
29	08/05/19 09:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	08/05/19 09:17	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	08/05/19 09:18	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
32	08/05/19 09:18	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
33	08/05/19 09:18	General View	0	Load JPG	S
34	08/05/19 09:18	General View	0	Load JPG	

Lett	ers/Corresponde	nces	1 per page 🔍	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000		V
35	08/05/19 09:18	General View	1 Load JPG	-
36	08/05/19 09:18	General View	1 Load JPG	-
37	08/05/19 09:18	General View	1 Load JPG	_
38	08/05/19 09:18	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
39	08/05/19 09:18	General View	 Load JPG 	4
4D	08/05/19 09:18	General View	■ Load JPG	8
41	08/05/19 09:18	General View	■ Load IPG	V
42	08/05/19 09:18	General View	■ Load 3PG	12
43	08/05/19 09:18	General View	Load 3PG	8
44	08/05/19 09:18	General View	■ Lbad JPG	V
45	08/05/19 09:18	General View	Load 3PG	V
46	08/05/19 09:18	General View	1 Load JPG	V
47	08/05/19 09:18	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
48	08/05/19 09:18	General View	O Load JPG	-
49	08/05/19 09:18	General View	■ Load 3PG	4000
50	08/05/19 09:18	General View	Load JPG	-
51	08/05/19 09:20	General View	Load JPG	_
52	08/05/19 09:21	General View	Load JPG	-
53	08/05/19 09:21	General View	D Load 3PG	-
54	08/05/19 09:21	General View	D Load 3PG	200
55	The second secon	General View		_
	08/05/19 09:21	Control Management (Aller	100000000	_
56	08/05/19 09:21	General View		-
57	08/05/19 09:21	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
58	08/05/19 09:21	General View	1 Load JPG	-
59	08/05/19 09:21	General View	10 Load 3PG	-
60	08/05/19 09:21	General View	Load JPG	-
61	08/05/19 09:21	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	- 54000
62	08/05/19 09:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	_
63	08/05/19 09:21	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	-
64	08/05/19 09:21	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	
65	08/05/19 09:21	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	12
66	08/05/19 09:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	✓
67	08/05/19 09:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	1
68	08/05/19 09:21	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	4
69	08/05/19 09:21	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	1
70	08/05/19 09:21	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	V
71	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	 Load 3PG 	V
72	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	100
73	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	V
74	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	-
75	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	2000
76	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	1 4000
77	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3PG	1
78	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	1000
79	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	Load 3PG	1
80	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	
81	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	■ Load IPG	_
82	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPG	-
83	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-

Merimen e-Claims

Lett	ers/Corresponder	nces	1 per ;	page 🗸	W
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
84	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
85	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	100
86	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
87	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	4
88	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
89	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
90	08/05/19 09:22	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	4
91	08/05/19 09:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
92	08/05/19 09:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
93	08/05/19 09:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
94	08/05/19 09:23	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
95	08/05/19 09:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
96	08/05/19 09:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
97	08/05/19 09:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
98	08/05/19 09:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	S
99	08/05/19 09:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
100	08/05/19 09:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per p	page 🔻	8
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/04/19 17:57	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	08/05/19 09:25	ESTIMATE LIST AND OTHER DOCUMENTS	0	Load PDF	
3	27/05/19 08:50	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	27/05/19 08:50	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	27/05/19 08:50	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	27/05/19 08:50	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	27/05/19 08:50	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	-
В	27/05/19 08:50	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/04/19 11:11	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	-
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE:	TO F	SE COM	PLETED	BY S	URVEY	OR

-				
- 7	EAM			
- 1	E ALIV			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SMC5516B (Insd veh)			Mo	Model:		KIA CE	KIA CERATO FORTE 1.6 L	
	SJT2963J (TP veh)						EX (A)		
Date of Accident:	04/04/2019								
Global Sum Settler	nent -	[X] Yes		f 1	No	_			
Repair Estimate	natite -	1/1/100	: \$		20,69	0.16			
Final Repair Cost			: \$		6.920	-			
Loss of Use			: \$		0,020		da	ys at \$0.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$				4 da	*	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$			_		,,,	
Others:	7.5		: \$						
			: \$						
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	I Sum)	: \$		6.920	0.00			
Is Third Party Work below) A) For Non GIA R				[]	YES eed Liab	[X] NO	(Kindly indicate	
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia		(%)	or chain	Ass	essed L	iability	(*):	BOLA Scenario No: (%) OLA does not apply.	
Remarks							17:01.01017250250		
Payment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdo	wn						
1) Fastech Auto I	ete Ltd				: \$			6,920.00	
2)					: \$				
3)					: \$				
JOANNE			,	_2	May 019				
LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte Ltd		T.	Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG19006048/UGB3Q2

Date:

27/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800080503

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJT2963J

Insured Vehicle No:

SMC5516B

Date of Loss:

04/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8509908676SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJT2963J

Make & Model:

KIA CERATO FORTE, 1.6 L EX (A)

Engine No:

G4FC9H294916

Reg. Date: Colour:

30/09/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No:

KNAFU411LA5127374

Odometer:

198789 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1591 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side: Pirelli 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	14,636,60	5,065.63	9,570.97	65.39
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	4,700.00	2,500.00	2,200.00	46.81
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	19,336.60	7,565.63	11,770.97	60.87
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		6,100.00		
(S\$)	19,336.60	6,100.00	13,236.60	68.45
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,353.56	427.00	926.56	68.45
Nett Amount (S\$)	20,690.16	6,527.00	14,163.16	68.45
+ Car Rental (4.0 x S	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Do	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
	Nett Liability (S\$)			
Global Sur	n Settlement (S\$)	6,920.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

05/04/2019

Date Inspected:

05/04/2019 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: Chong Pui Lin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.			Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount *873.50 FL	
			*BOOTLID	Dented / Buckled	1,120.30 F		
2	1		*BOOTLID REAR LOGO	Necessary	66.80 F	*45.00 FL	
3	1		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM	Deformed / Tom	840.20 F	*466.00 FL	
4	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Not Necessary	166.30 F	*-FL	
5	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	266.50 F	*261.00 FL	
6	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	845.20 F	*601.00 FL	
7	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Torn	209.30 F	*165.00 FL	
8	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	488.20 F	*366.00 FL	
9	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAYS	N/S Bent	210.00 F	*105.00 FL	
10	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TOP & LOWER BRACKETS	N/S Cracked	110.00 F	*22.00 FL	
11	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Not Necessary	97.00 F	*-FL	
12	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER CENTRE GARNISH	Deformed	310.00 F	*310.00 FL	
13	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER SKIRTING	Not fitted	1,500.00 F	*-FL	
14	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	688.20 F	*681.00 FL	
15	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	165.00 F	*71.00 FL	
16	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL Repair		1,100.00 F	*-FL		
17	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Not Necessary	365.30 F	*-FL	
18	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	930.00 F	*770.00 FL	
19	1		*TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS	N/S Dented	430.00 F	*215.00 FL	
20	2		*REAR FENDERS	Repair	2,210.00 F	*-FL	
21	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS	N/S Torn	798.20 F	*399.20 FL	
22	1		*SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	50.00 F	*-FL	
23	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Not Necessary	820.10 F	*-FL	
24	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	90.00 F	*-FL	
25	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00 FS	
26	1		*REAR REVERSE CAMERA	Not Necessary	380.00 FS	*-FS	
27	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00FS	
28	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS	
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc.				
				Sub Total (S\$)		5,600.70	
			- List Item Discount on L Items	0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	535.07	
				Total Parts (S\$)	14,636.60	5,065.63	

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	0.00
4	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	120.00	80.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	0.00
6	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX BOOTLID MECHANISM	New	100.00	60.00
7	TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	New	380.00	0:00
8	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	120.00	80.00
9	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT,WELD ,STRAIGHTENED & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,800.00	1,100.00
10	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,800.00	1,100.00
	Gross Labour	r Cost (S\$)	4,700.00	2,500.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >